•850nm
wavelength
range
•High
wavelength
uniformity
•Data rates
up to 3.5 Gbps
•Low threshold
current
Features
•Ordering information
Part Number Description
APA7201020000 850nm multi-
mode array 1x2
APA7201040000 850nm multi-
mode array 1x4
APA7201080000 850nm multi-
mode array 1x8
APA7201120000 850nm multi-
mode array 1x12
Other configurations available on
request
N x 3.125 Gbps